
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

369 
17 
22 
33 
46 

413 
57 
95 

712 
377 
111 
403 
90 

037 
550 

5 
91 

303 
39x 
129 
813 
130 
30 
2 

17 
15 
26 
64 
18 

119 
58 

Name 

Tage Evanson 
Richard Meilman 
Rob Walker 
Andrija Boskovic 

Max Koff 
George Edison 
Natalee Wiebe 
Team Max Boost 
Joseph Brasch 
Team TAPG Motorsports 
Shane Lathrop 
Vicken Atarian 
Derrin Griffin 
Thomas Atteberry 
Michael Glancy 
Robert Gerardi 
Jake Guzman 
Fady Salama 
Christopher Klein 
John Magnuson 
Ellen Sohus 
Lou Williamson 
Chris Marini 
Roman Vaisman 
Team Rotary Heads 
Pramesh Ruparelia 
Justin Metz 
Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT2 

Super Touring 2 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT1 

TT3 

TT1 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT3 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:48.964 
1:50.374 
1:52.860 
1:54.737 
1:55.252 
1:56.009 
1:56.814 
1:58.177 
1:58.856 
1:59.665 
1:59.963 
1:59.998 
2:00.009 
2:00.381 
2:00.659 
2:02.129 
2:02.421 
2:02.667 
2:03.205 
2:06.422 
2:07.966 
2:09.002 
2:09.083 
2:09.356 
2:10.639 
2:11.857 
2:12.061 
2:12.617 
2:13.049 
2:15.478 
2:21.207 

Diff 

1.410 
3.896 
5.773 
6.288 
7.045 
7.850 
9.213 
9.892 

10.701 
10.999 
11.034 
11.045 
11.417 
11.695 
13.165 
13.457 
13.703 
14.241 
17.458 
19.002 
20.038 
20.119 
20.392 
21.675 
22.893 
23.097 
23.653 
24.085 
26.514 
32.243 

Best Speed 

89.204 
88.064 
86.124 
84.715 
84.337 
83.787 
83.209 
82.250 
81.780 
81.227 
81.025 
81.001 
80.994 
80.744 
80.558 
79.588 
79.398 
79.239 
78.893 
76.885 
75.958 
75.348 
75.300 
75.141 
74.404 
73.716 
73.602 
73.294 
73.056 
71.746 
68.835 

In Lap 

1 
1 
3 
8 
2 
8 
3 
7 
3 
9 
3 
9 
9 
5 
3 
9 
9 
2 
4 
9 
3 
6 
7 
3 
2 
8 
9 
2 
6 
1 
2 

Make-Model 

Honda Civic 
Ford Boss 302R 
BMW M3 
Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Ford GT350 
mustang gt 
Subaru BRZ 
Toyota Supra 
Ford GT350 
ford mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Porsche 944S 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Porsche 911 
Bmw M3 
Nissan  Sentra 
Mazda  MX-5 Miata 
MAZDA MX5 
BMW z4 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Saturn SC2 
mazda miata 
Toyota Celica 
Toyota GR86 
Porsche 944 

Member 

127807 
207311 
185721 
210470 

229599 
141028 
223402 
2S1874 
186821 
2S2416 
196840 
226759 
115742 
133989 
178237 
206826 
179652 
132552 
180065 
129229 
194951 
222592 
201522 
134575 
2S767 
138439 
178289 
170395 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2023 

TT 

Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:46:07 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

11/12/2022 08:45 AM 


